MENU

SOUP & SALAD BAR

Cup of Soup (One trip)
Buffalo Chili (One trip)
Small Salad (One trip)

Large Salad (One trip)

$3.00
$3.00
$5.50
$7.75

SANDWICH STATION

Create your own Sandwich

HOT SPECIALTIES

Hickory Smoked Pork BBQ
Elk Brat

Cheese Burger

Buffalo Burger

All Beef Hot Dog

Chicken Fingers (3)

French Fries

$7.25

$7.50
$6.00
$7.50
$7.75
$5.00
$6.50

$3.00
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