SOUP & SALAD BAR

Cup of Soup (One trip)	\$3.00
Buffalo Chili (One trip)	\$3.00
Small Salad (One trip)	\$5.50
Large Salad (One trip)	\$7.75

SANDWICH STATION

Create your own Sandwich \$7.25

HOT SPECIALTIES

Hickory Smoked Pork BBQ	\$7.50
Elk Brat	\$6.00
Cheese Burger	\$7.50
Buffalo Burger	\$7.75
All Beef Hot Dog	\$5.00
Chicken Fingers (3)	\$6.50
French Fries	\$3.00

